
08/12/2008  16 : 30

REPORT OF RECEIPTS
FEC

AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X

For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only

1. NAME OF USE FEC MAILING LABEL
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT. Example:If typing, type

over the lines

ADDRESS. (number and street)

Check if different
than previously
reported. (ACC)

2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER . . . .CITY STATE ZIPCODE

3. IS THIS NEW AMENDED
ORREPORT (N) (A)

TYPE OF REPORT4. Monthly Nov 20 (M11)
Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) (Non-ElectionReport(Choose One) Year Only)

Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)

Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) (Non-Election(a) Quarterly Reports: Year Only)

Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
April 15
Quarterly Report(Q1)

(c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
July 15

PRE-ElectionQuarterly Report(Q2)

(b)

Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
October 15
Quarterly Report(Q3)

January 31 in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of

July 31 Mid-Year
(d) 30-DayReport(Non-election

Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

Report for the:
Termination Report
(TER) in the

Election on State of

5. Covering Period through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Electronically Filed bySignature of Treasurer Date

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

FEC FORM 3XOffice
Use

(Rev. 12/2004)
Only

FE6AN026

Poker Players Alliance Political Action Committee

Image# 28932435312

XC00448688

1325 G Street NW Suite 500

Washington DC 20005

X

0 8             2 6             2 0 0 8 FL

0 7             0 1             2 0 0 8 0 8             0 6             2 0 0 8

John Pappas

John Pappas 0 8             1 2             2 0 0 8



SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name

M M D D Y Y YY Y M M D D Y Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B

This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

6. (a) Cash on Hand
Y Y Y Y

January 1

(b) Cash on Hand at

Begining of Reporting Period ..............

(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..............

(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............

8. Cash on Hand at Close of

Reporting Period

(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ..................

9. Debts and Obligations owed TO

the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) .................

10. Debts and Obligations owed BY

the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

0 7             0 1             2 0 0 8 0 8             0 6             2 0 0 8

Poker Players Alliance Political Action Committee

Image# 28932435313

30835.45

775.58

31611.03

13724.01

17887.02

0.00

0.00

0.002008

43225.90

43225.90

25338.88

17887.02



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

M M D D Y Y YY Y M M D D Y Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B
I. Receipts

Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees

(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(ii) Unitemized ....................................

(iii) TOTAL (add

Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) ................ .
(b) Political Party Committees ...................

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs) ..................................

(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry

Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ .
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other

Party Committees ......................................

13. All Loans Received ...................................

14. Loan Repayments Received .....................

15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees ...................................

17. Other Federal Receipts

(Dividends, Interest, etc.) ...........................

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3) ........................

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),19.

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) ..............

20. Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

FE6AN026

0 7             0 1             2 0 0 8 0 8             0 6             2 0 0 8

Poker Players Alliance Political Action Committee

Image# 28932435314

500.00

255.00

755.00

0.00

0.00

755.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

775.58

775.58

42850.00

355.00

43205.00

0.00

0.00

43205.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.58

0.00

0.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

43225.90

43225.90



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 4

COLUMN A COLUMN BII. DISBURSEMENTS
Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

21. Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal

Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share..............................

(ii) Non-Federal Share......................

(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures......................................

(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ .
22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

Committees.................................................
23. Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

24. Independent Expenditure

(use Schedule E) ......................................
25. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F)........................................

26. Loan Repayments Made.............................

27. Loans Made................................................
28. Refunds of Contributions To:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs) .................................

(d) Total Contribution Refunds

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ...........
29. Other Disbursements.................................

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))30.

(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share .......................

(ii) "Levin" Share .......................

(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely

With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add

Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c),  22,

23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements

(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) 

32.

from Line 31).......................

FE6AN026

Image# 28932435315

0.00

0.00

24.01

24.01

0.00

13700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13724.01

13724.01

0.00

0.00

38.88

38.88

0.00

25300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

25338.88

25338.88



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

Page 5FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

III.  Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN BCOLUMN A

Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

from Line 11(d), page 3) ............................

Total Contributions (other than loans)33.

34. Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ........................................

35. Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures36.

(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures37.

(from Line 15, page 3) ...............................

Net Operating Expenditures38.

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

FE6AN026

Image# 28932435316

755.00

0.00

755.00

24.01

20.58

3.43

43205.00

0.00

43205.00

38.88

20.58

18.30



SCHEDULE A (FEC )

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s) (check only one)
for each category of the

Detailed Summary Page

Date of Receipt

M M DD Y Y Y Y/ /

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

Transaction ID:

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee.

Name of Employer Occupation

C

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date

Primary General

Other (specify)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code

of Receipts This Page (optional) ..................................................................SUBTOTAL

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FECSchedule A ( )

Poker Players Alliance Political Action Committee

6 / 10

11a

13

11b

14

11c

15

12

16 17

500.00

500.00

A.

Form 3X

Form 3X

Image# 28932435317

(Revised 02/2003)FE6AN026

X

A2008-1416951

Jan Fisher

3549 Blackstone Street

Las Vegas NV 89121

 

0 8             0 4             2 0 0 8

500.00

500.00

Card Player Cruises
Self Employed Partner



FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s)

(check only one)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .........................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FEC Schedule B ( )

7 / 10

21b

27

22

28a

23

28b

24

28c

25

29

26

30b

Poker Players Alliance Political Action Committee

5600.00

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

Form 3X

Image# 28932435318

(Revised 02/2003)FE6AN026

X

B222003
Friends of Connie Mack

P.O. Box 519 PMB 388

Naples FL 34106

X

2008

0 7             1 8             2 0 0 8

1000.00

Contribution 011

Connie Mack, IV

X

FL 14

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

B.
B222004

Wexler for Congress

2500 North Military Trail Suite 25

Boca Raton FL 33431

X

2008

0 7             1 8             2 0 0 8

2300.00

Contribution 011

Robert Wexler

X

FL 19

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

C.
B222005

Wexler for Congress

2500 North Military Trail Suite 25

Boca Raton FL 33431

X

2008

0 7             1 8             2 0 0 8

2300.00

Contribution 011

Robert Wexler

X

FL 19



FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s)

(check only one)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .........................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FEC Schedule B ( )

8 / 10

21b

27

22

28a

23

28b

24

28c

25

29

26

30b

Poker Players Alliance Political Action Committee

5800.00

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

Form 3X

Image# 28932435319

(Revised 02/2003)FE6AN026

X

B222319
Hastings for Congress

PO Box 100277

Ft. Lauderdale FL 33310

X

2008

0 7             2 3             2 0 0 8

1500.00

Contribution 011

Alcee Hastings

X

FL 23

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

B.
B222697

Clay, Jr. For Congress Campaign Committee

P.O. Box 4544

St. Louis MO 63108

X

2008

0 7             2 9             2 0 0 8

2000.00

Contribution 011

William L Clay, Jr.

X

MO 01

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

C.
B222179

Secure PAC

PO Box 675

Bolton MS 39041

X

2008

Not Applicable

0 7             2 1             2 0 0 8

2300.00

Contribution 011

Secure PAC

MS



FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s)

(check only one)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .........................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FEC Schedule B ( )

9 / 10

21b

27

22

28a

23

28b

24

28c

25

29

26

30b

Poker Players Alliance Political Action Committee

2300.00

13700.00

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

Form 3X

Image# 28932435320

(Revised 02/2003)FE6AN026

X

B222180
Friends of Bennie Thompson

P.O. Box 100

Bolton MS 39041

X

2008

0 7             2 1             2 0 0 8

2300.00

Contribution 011

Bennie G Thompson

X

MS 02



Form/Schedule:

Transaction ID:

Image# 28932435321

SA11AI Please note that our committee follows all federal regulations, including those found at 11 CFR 104.7(a) gover-
ning the solicitation of contributors.  This committee specifically requests all pertinent information from co-
ntributors, including employer and occupation; informs contributors that the committee is required by law to
report the same; and, makes a follow-up request for omitted information when necessary.  The committee thus co-
mplies with the best efforts rules.

***************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************


