FEC FORM 3X	AND	ORT OF RE DISBURSE er Than An Autho	MENTS	ee	Office Use	e Only
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)		MAILING LABEL OR PRINT 🛛	Example:If typing over the lines	, type		
Poker Players Alliance	Political Action C	Committee				
ADDRESS (number and str	eet) 1325 (G Street NW Suite 500				
Check if differen than previously reported. (ACC)	Washi	ngton				005
2. FEC IDENTIFICATIO		CITY .	4	STA	TEA 2	
C00448688		3. IS T REP		NEW N) OR	AMENDED (A)	
4. TYPE OF REPOR (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Report April 15 Quarterly Re July 15 Quarterly Re October 15 Quarterly Re January 31 Quarterly Re January 31 Quarterly Re July 31 Mid- Report(Non Year Only) (Termination (TER)	eport(Q1) (c eport(Q2) eport(Q3) eport(YE) -election (d MY) (c	PRE-Election Report for the: Election c	(M3) (M4) X Primary (12F Convention (on 0.8 General (30C	12C)	Runoff (30R)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) Jan 31 (YE) Runoff (12R) in the FL Special (30S) in the State of
5. Covering Period I certify that I have examine Type or Print Name of Trea Signature of Treasurer	· · · · ·	to the best of my knowle Pappas	through	0 8 True, correct and o	0 6 2 0 0 8 complete.	2008
NOTE : Submission of fals	e, erroneous, or in	ncomplete information m	ay subject the pers	on signing this Re		
Office Use Only						FORM 3X 7. 12/2004)

Image# 28932435313

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

١		or Type Committee Name ker Players Alliance Political Action	Committee	
F	Repor	t Covering the Period: From:	M D D Y	To:
			COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a)	Cash on Hand January 1 2008 Y Y		0.00
	(b)	Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	30835.45	
	(c)	Total Receipts (from Line 19)	775.58	43225.90
	(d)	Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
		6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	31611.03	43225.90
7.	Tot	al Disbursements (from Line 31)	13724.01	25338.88
8.	Rep	sh on Hand at Close of porting Period btract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	17887.02	17887.02
9.	the	ots and Obligations owed TO committee (Itemize all on nedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	the	ots and Obligations owed BY committee (Itemize all on nedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)	OF RECEIPTS	Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name Poker Players Alliance Political Action Con	nmittee	
Report Covering the Period: From:	01 ^v ^v ^w ^v 2008 To	b: 08 06 Y Y Y Y 08 06 200
I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
 Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other 		
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) 	500.00	42850.00
Γ	255.00	355.00
 (ii) Unitemized (iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) 	755.00	43205.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
 (c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs) (d) Total Contributions (add Lines 	0.00	0.00
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	755.00	43205.00
2. Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
3. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
 Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures 	0.00	0.00
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	20.58	20.58
to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
7. Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.32
3. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds		
(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00
9. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	775.58	43225.90
 Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) 	775.58	43225.90

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

Image# 28932435314

Image# 28932435315

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	of Disbursements	Page 4
II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
. Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4)		
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) Non-Federal Share(b) Other Federal Operating	0.00	0.00
Expenditures	24.01	38.88
 (c) Total Operating Expenditures (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b)) 	24.01	38.88
2. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party		
Committees	0.00	0.00
Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	13700.00	25300.00
I. Independent Expenditure (use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
 Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F) 	0.00	0.00
b. Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
7. Loans Made	0.00	0.00
 Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Then Palitical Committees 	0.00	0.00
Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
(b) Political Party Committees(c) Other Political Committees		
(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
 (d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) 	0.00	0.00
0. Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
 Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20)) (a) Shared Federal Election Activity 		
(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	13724.01	25338.88
2. Total Federal Disbursements		
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) from Line 31)	13724.01	25338.88

Image# 28932435316

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

	FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	of Disbursements	Page 5
	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	755.00	43205.00
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	755.00	43205.00
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	24.01	38.88
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	20.58	20.58
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	3.43	18.30

FE6AN026

	SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate for each cate Detailed Sum	gory of the	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 / 10 (check only one) 11c 12 X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
	Any information copied from such Reports and Sta or for commercial purposes, other than using the r	atements may	y not be sold or u dress of any politi	sed by any persor cal committee to s	n for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
	Poker Players Alliance Political Action (Committee			
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Jan Fisher				Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 3549 Blackstone Street				M M / D / Y
	City	State	Zip Code		Transaction ID: A2008-1416951
	Las Vegas	NV	89121		Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C			500.00
	Name of Employer Card Player Cruises	Occupatio	n		
	Caro Player Cruises	Self Emp	oloyed Partner		_
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date 🔻		
	Other (specify) ▼	0 0		500.00	

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	►	500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	►	500.00

Any Inform or for com Poken Full Na Friend Mailing City Naple Purpos Contril Candia Conn Office State: Full Na State: Full Na City Candia Conn Office	mation copie nmercial pur E OF COMM er Players J lame (Last, I nds of Con ig Address es es es ose of Disbu ibution idate Name nie Mack, I e Sought: : FL	P.O. Box 519 F	and Stateme ing the name Action Com PMB 388 S F Disbursen	for each of Detailed and address may no and address mittee		d by a com	àny p		22 28a or the pu icit contr Trans Date o 0 7	rpos ibutio	ons fro	B22 B22 ement 8	c cont cont n con 2003	Y 0 0	·
Fierd Common For For Common For For Common For Foreign	nmercial pur E OF COMM er Players J lame (Last, I nds of Con ig Address es es es es ose of Disbu ibution idate Name nie Mack, I e Sought: : FL	poses, other than usi Alliance Political A First, Middle Initial) nie Mack P.O. Box 519 F rsement V X House Senate President	Action Com PMB 388 S F	and addres mittee tate	zip Code	com			Trans Date of 0 7	actio	ons fro	B22 B22 ement 8	h con 2003	Y 0 0	8 [°]
Poken Full Na Friend Mailing City Naple Purpos Contril Candia Conn Office State: Full Na Wexh	er Players . lame (Last, I nds of Con ng Address es es ose of Disbu ibution idate Name nie Mack, I e Sought: : FL	Alliance Political A First, Middle Initial) nie Mack P.O. Box 519 F rsement V X House Senate President	PMB 388 S F Disbursen	tate ⁻ L					Date o	of Dis ™ /	sburse	ement 8	Y	žoŏ	
Friend Mailing City Naple Purpo Contril Candia Conn Office State: Full Na Wexh	es es bse of Disbu ibution idate Name nie Mack, I e Sought: : FL	nie Mack P.O. Box 519 F rsement V X House Senate President	S F Disbursen	<u>ال</u>					Date o	of Dis ™ /	sburse	ement 8	Y	žoŏ	
City Naple Purpos Contril Candid Conn Office State: Full Na Wexle Mailing City	es ose of Disbu ibution idate Name nie Mack, I e Sought: : FL	v X House Senate President	S F Disbursen	<u>ال</u>					07						
Naple Purpos Contril Candio Conn Office State: Full Na Wexle Mailing City	ose of Disbu ibution idate Name nie Mack, I e Sought: : FL	V X House Senate President	F	<u>ال</u>					Amou	nt of	Each	Disbu	seme	ent this	Period
Contril Candid Conn Office State: Full Na Wexter Mailing City	ibution idate Name nie Mack, I e Sought: : FL	V X House Senate President				Г									
Office State: Full Na Wexto Mailing City	Sought:	X House Senate President				Ca	011 atego	ory/	L .					000.0	0
Wexle Mailing City	lame (Last, I			nent For: Primary Other (spe	2008 General cify) ▼		Туре	3							
City	ler for Con	First, Middle Initial) gress							Date o		sburse				Y
	ig Address	2500 North Mil	itary Trail S	Suite 25					^м 7	M /	1	8 /	Y	ž0Ŏ	8 [×]
DUCa	a Raton			tate L	Zip Code 33431				Amou	nt of	Each	Disbu		ent this	
Contri	ose of Disbu ibution idate Name	rsement					011 atego						2	2300.0	
Robe	ert Wexler		1	. =			Туре								
Office State:	e Sought: : FL	X House Senate President District: 19		nent For: Primary Other (spe	2008 General cify) ▼										
	lame (Last, l ler for Con	First, Middle Initial)	-								sburse		2005	5	
Mailing	ig Address	2500 North Mil	itary Trail S	Suite 25					^м 7	M /	^D 1	8 /	Y	žo ò	8 ^Y
City Boca	a Raton			tate ⁻ L	Zip Code 33431				Amou	nt of	Each	Disbu	-	ent this	
Contri	Purpose of Disbursement Contribution 011								L.				2	2300.0	U
Robe	Candidate Name Category/ Robert Wexler Type														
	e Sought:	X House Senate President		nent For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General ccify) ▼										
State: SUBTOT		District: 19 ursements This Pag	e (optional)					•					5	600.0	0

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE			PAG	GE 8/10	0
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check only 21b 27	22 X 2	23 28b	24 28c	25 29	20
Any Information copied from such Reports and Staten or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam							5
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	e and address of any political d			IS ITOM S		mmillee	
Poker Players Alliance Political Action Cor	nmittee						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Hastings for Congress			Transaction Date of Dist	ourseme	-		
Mailing Address PO Box 100277			07	^D 23	/ Y	žοŏε	3 ^Y
City Ft. Lauderdale	State Zip Code FL 33310		Amount of E	Each Dis			
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution		011				1500.00	J
Candidate Name Alcee Hastings		Category/ Type					
5 X	ement For: 2008 Primary General Other (specify)						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						-	
Clay, Jr. For Congress Campaign Commit	tee		Transaction	ourseme			Y
Mailing Address P.O. Box 4544			07	^D 29		2 0 Ŏ 8	3
City St. Louis	StateZip CodeMO63108		Amount of E	Each Dis			
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution		011				2000.00)
Candidate Name William L Clay, Jr.		Category/ Type					
Office Sought: X House Disburse Senate President State: MO District: 01	ement For: 2008 Primary X General Other (specify) V						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Transactio	n ID· R	22217	<i>'</i> Ω	
Secure PAC			Date of Dist			0	
Mailing Address PO Box 675			0 7 ^M	^D 21 ^D	/ Y	² o ò a	3 ^Y
City Bolton	StateZip CodeMS39041		Amount of E	Each Dis			
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution		011	L			2300.00)
Candidate Name Secure PAC		Category/ Type					
Senate	ement For: 2008 Primary General Other (specify)						
	plicable						
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		►				5800.00)
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)		►					

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)

	SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			Use separate schedule(s)					LINE NUMBER: PAGE 9 / 10 ck only one)							9 / 10		
	ITE		SBURSEMEN [®]	TS		category of the Summary Page			21b 27]	22 28a	Х	23 28b	П	24 28c	\square	25 29	26 30b
			ed from such Reports a poses, other than usir															
	1	NAME OF COMN Poker Players	/ITTEE (In Full) Alliance Political A	ction Com	imittee													
Α.	F	Full Name (Last, I Friends of Ben Mailing Address	First, Middle Initial) nie Thompson P.O. Box 100								Trans Date of 0^{M}	of Di	sburse	_	22218 nt / Y		0 [°] 0 8	Y
		City Bolton		-	State MS	Zip Code 39041					Amou	nt of	Each	Dis	bursen	-		
		Purpose of Disbu Contribution	rsement					01	1		L.					23	00.00	
		Candidate Name Bennie G Thon	npson					ateg Typ	-									
		Office Sought: State: MS	X House Senate President District: 02		nent For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General cify) ▼	•											

	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	•	2300.00
	TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	►	13700.00
i	FE6AN026		FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)

Form/Schedule:**SA11AI** Transaction ID: Please note that our committee follows all federal regulations, including those found at 11 CFR 104.7(a) governing the solicitation of contributors. This committee specifically requests all pertinent information from contributors, including employer and occupation; informs contributors that the committee is required by law to report the same; and, makes a follow-up request for omitted information when necessary. The committee thus complies with the best efforts rules.